}	 Small footprint
}	 Worldwide support for design-in: antenna design,
software
}	 Easy access to NFC technology, benefiting from
NXP expertise and experience with major device
manufacturers
Target segments
Making it possible to create infrastructure devices

Document order number: 9397 750 16622
Printed in the Netherlands
How to order documentation, samples, design-in kit
}	A list with technical NFC documentation is available for each
IC (http://www.nxp.com/nfc)
}	NFC documentation can be requested by filling in the
request form:
NFC_request_final.pdf
}	The samples and design-in kits can be ordered:
- for NXP distributors via our portal: https://extranet.nxp.com
- for customers a list of distributors is available at
Design-in kit
To support your product development and to enable
easy access to NFC technology, NXP has prepared a
design-in kit with all the necessary hardware, software
and documentation:
}	12NC: 9352 865 87699
}	1 USB board
}	1 USB dongle demoboard (reference design)
}	Cables and power supply
}	Possibility to have contactless smart cards
depending on export regulation restrictions
}	Documentation: datasheet, user manual, application
note
}	Drivers, source code and examples (Windows, Linux)
NXP can also provide a NFC Forum protocol stack
reference implementation.
Useful Links
NFC Forum specifications: http://www.nfc-forum.org/specs/
EMVco: http://www.emvco.com
MIFARE: http://www.mifare.net
CETECOM: http://www.cetecom.de
FIME: http://www.fime.com
MIFARE, FeliCa, Topaz are registered trademarks of NXP, Sony Corporation and Innovision Research and
Technology plc. respectively